
BURSTWICK PARISH COUNCIL 
Parish Clerk: Mrs K Dawson    

Tel: 07842 620178 (Tues and Thurs)   

Email: burstwickpc@gmail.com       

www.burstwickpc.co.uk 
 
 

Burstwick Parish Council meeting dates 2023 
 

Meetings commence at 7.30pm in Village Hall 
 

 
Tuesday 31st January   
  
Tuesday 28th February 
 
Tuesday 28th March 
 
Tuesday 25th April 
Annual Parish meeting followed by 
Burstwick Parish meeting 
 
Tuesday 23rd May  
Annual Meeting  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Tuesday 20th June 
 
Tuesday 25th July 
 
Tuesday 29th August 
 
Tuesday 19th September 
 
Tuesday 31st October 
 
Tuesday 28th November  
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